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Drawn By FM

ITEM# 3503-1.437-1.00-60 DEG
www.maritool.com

6.250±.1

.26

60°
Ø1.000 SHANK
NO-FLATS

SOLID CARBIDE WITH CARBIDE BRAZED HEAD.
1.00 SHANK 6 FLUTE - NON CENTERCUTTING
UNCOATED

Ø
1.

43
7

R.008

DETAIL A

 DETAIL A

NOT CENTERCUTTING
SLIGHTLY DISHED

60°

.2
18

5

R.008


	Sheets and Views
	Sheet1


